HRTAI 99 GR&D, Tedid dod, ScaiEvs, uist

E-Mail ID cfgarhwalp@gmail.com
cfgarhwal555@gmail.com
Phone/Fex 01368-222566

g7 A7 e Hev—9208008000

qAqld:— 9214 /12—1

Har ¥,

wBIey,

3R YA I HETh Uq
NS ARHRT g1 FHET,
EfPeRTTR BREE B!,
TERIETS TEIG |

feqre, W€, 99ad), 2 < ,2018.

FIIE—SSYATT @ A=A RidarsT—alae—aaaId! 3 Aradbicl—SIHfI—TATS gedhl
are Anf &1 Mex ant § gRads Y YER U9 STISROT B SRR Y14 |

PROPOSAL NO. - FP/UK/ROAD/11810/2015.

g 9IS, ®e9arT 99 9HTL, Seddnl
17.01.2018.

&1 UAd 1560 /12—1(2) faid

SR Rvgs Yool § gifted ufedl &1 PR yriig aaeeR), wegdnT a9 JH,
FEYIRT ERT a1 T & o 9 ueR &

e | Imuli | T

1 | Short narrative of the project/scheme given in para -A-1 (iii) of online | Short Narrative of the project /scheme
Part-I does not give adequate information about the project/scheme. has been filled in Para A 1 (iii)

2 | The present proposal is meant for widening of LVR road to motor road | This LVR is constructed befere 1980.
specification but the details of past proposal in respect of LVR road has | No proposal was made before.
not been given in the Table in para- B-1 of online Part-1.

3 | Village wise breakup of forest land has not been given in the table in | Village wise break up filled in B-2.3
para- B-2.3 of online Part-L

4 | The data given in para- E of online Part-I about employment likely to be Employment detailed filled in para E of
generated do not appear to be correct. part I

5 | In the FRA certificate issued by the District Collector, ‘NA’ has been | Correct FRA upload.
written against para-(a) and para- (b) which is not proper. Revised FRA
certificate is required to be issued.

6 | Under FRA, the proceedings of the VLC meeting has been provided for | Corrected VLC meeting filled in B-2.3
Kumoli, Malkoti & Karndhar villages of Kumoli-Malkoti Gram | and VLC uploaded in FRA
Panchayat. It is seen from the information given in para-B-2.3 of online
Part-1 that the forest land involved in the project falls within the
jurisdiction of Malkoti & Tolab villages but the proceedings of VLC
meeting for Tolab village has not been provided.

7 | In the CA scheme, the estimated amount of CA was mentioned as Rs. | Corrected CA  scheme has been
9,94,488.50 which has been corrected to Rs. 10.93,935.00 by hand. But, uploaded.
the corrected CA scheme has not been provided in the hard copy of the
proposal.

8 | Original copies of Part I, IV & V have not been provided in the hard | Part Il and III will be submitted to Nodal
copy of the proposal. office soon with Special Massenger. Part

IV and V is related to Nodal

9 | Estimated cost of the project given in para- A-1 (vii) of online Part-I | Estimated cost of project corrected

does not appear to be correct. (25.01 Lacs for Phase 1 for consversion
LVR to Motor road)

el —  SUIaEr |

A A ln

IS,

i
T ERED,
UEEIS W@qﬁéﬁ |




i, A - dforudraprayag @gmail.com
o/ dw W~ 01364 - 233508::
T — A W P v anfure s

A B T AGTED, 1FTA! T THTET, FIAB

o - 1S 60/ /12-1 (D fsiee | 7 / 6. /2018
¥t ¥
T e,
e |
feg — mwmﬁmmt—MRWMﬂawmm
A @7 Arex Arf # wRad #x guR v TEdERe 3 SRR ywE |
PROPOSAL NO. - FP/UK/ROAD/11810/2015
" - YRE ARPR R TS 7T¢ Uiy (EDS) e 29.08.2017 |
AEIEY,

TR wd R 99 4ff SR WA § YRT GIPR ERT @ TS auRg
T iR vy sl s, mm Eﬁoﬁoﬁo TEWART A U THD—94 / 16¥0

e 11.012018 gRT T woR SR &1
fag aTatRy o
ey

I | Short narrative of the prq;ectzscheme given in para -A-1 (iii) of | Short Narrative of the project
online Part-I does not give adequate information about the | /scheme has been filled in Para A |
project/scheme. : (iii)

2 | The present proposal is meant for widening of LVR road to motor | This LVR is constructed before
road specification but the details of past proposal in respect of | 1980. No proposal was made before.
LVR road has mt been gwen in the' Table m pwa» B-1 of cnlme :

3 Vallage wise breakup cf forest land has not been ngen in the tab!e Village wise break up filled in B-2.3
in para- B-2.3 of online Part-1.

4 | The data given in para- E of online Part-I about employment | Employment detailed filled in para E
likely to be generated do not appear to be correct, of part |

5 | In the FRA certificate issued by the District Collector, ‘NA’ has | Correct FRA upload.
been written against para-(a) and para- (b) which is not proper.

Revised FRA certificate is required to be issued.

6 | Under FRA, the proceedings of the VLC meeting has been | Corrected VLC meeting filled in B-
provided for Kumoli, Malkoti & Karndhar villages of Kumoli- | 2.3 and VLC uploaded in FRA
Malkoti Gram Panchayat. It is seen from the information given in
para-B-2.3 of online Part-l that the forest land involved in the
project falls within the jurisdiction of Malkoti & Tolab villages
but the proceedings of VLC meeting for Tolab village has not
been provided.

7 | Inthe CA scheme, the estimated amount of CA was mentioned as | Corrected CA scheme has been
Rs. 9,94,488.50 which has been corrected to Rs. 10.93,935.00 by | uploaded.
hand. But, the corrected CA scheme has ot been provided inthe ] ..
hard copy of the proposal. ~

8 | Original copies of Part [II, IV & V have not been provided in the { Part II and IIl will be submitted to
hard copy of the proposal. Nodal office soon with Special

Massenger. Part IV and' V s related
to Nodal

9 | Estimated cost of the project given in para- A-1 (vii) of online | Estimated cost of project corrected
Part-I does not appear to be correct. (25.01 Lacs for Phase 1 for

consversion LVR to Motor road)

5
- 2



